
Date Prepared by Serial no. 04,. v
Supplier name vvtsn LP (v4.)+d
Firm/Company 4vR.c Project

h.+yP.uV> HO received date

PO/WO date .7 s?ro PO/WO No E -3'2 I
Scan ID

Sl no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I
'T Q otoszz oooYt 2L 9,l3tL,z-t-oo UrX-es o No

'rCTololzzooo\7 a , a>a , Loo -a pY6s o No

3 T Oto togr-zoo)W o-t ly l>. 34, I t/o -to oYes o No

4 DYes D No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) o2c-o
Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/bill D Steel report o RMC pour report o Solid block ion report

MRN
nos.:

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

,dYes o l.to

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
Sn-sD I o2&-. rD

,111.v4qt q1
Amount F- Difference (A - E): S.t, q7 34 l. D
Quantity received as per PO /WO

es o No - wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due date
P zl.lr 2-

Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

5 Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name

Sign:

Date I I ttlu zur tl

Approval limit oTr,1ll., 
'",

Abbve l00k Above 20k

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited td supp lier lhe bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit2, This set should only have 5 documents i .e., advice to credil to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not anach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test repons, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in AmountB. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

2t jeltz-
HO inward no.

Bill no.

2.

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges
i-->

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Close PO / WO

I

i

Upto 20k 
1 Upto 20k



.ra



TAX INVOICE

PAN: AAAC]0838O

LR.N:19059.6dc3da59e22abb8101129096€ar37a67t'e2dca?4527ZbZ43cOOtLe7.t

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

lot{t{so[ LtFrS pRtvarE LtMtTE)
PtoTto.&31{P fin,
NE,

HYO€RABAO 5m37
Ftro.re : O1G23O78881, 2308881 23O788&t
State Coda: 35 sEte: IELAI\reAM
GsnN O i 35AAAC|GI8QU7
E-Mail I ido@irrEoditulrd.com
Web rlrww.johrEonl'fisttd.csn

D€ra s Of Cunomer (BiI To)
GV RESEARCH CENTf,Rs PRIVAIE LIM IIED

0

SOHAI\,4 MAI\I5ION

54.781!1&4
M G ROAD

M G ROAD

SEO]ADEMEAO
BN:50m3

Place of Supply/ Oeltvery
GV RESEARCH CEI{IERS PRIVAIE I,IM IIED

TIYOTRAEAD

lNlpPous
G€I/OME VAtIfY
GEiDME VAtlTY
HYD€RABAD

I{YO€f,ABAD

AN:5m53

tR tro:

Erand Code

Glst. Code

R€f ilo

Gregory

LA_t+3479_03519

r€
(9t689

Td)lrNFEP2204m89

Suppt of Uft Parts

6T lnvoice I\b

Date

lnvolce Details
Tm10522m(nC

27-AEn-m22

GSIIN I\O,

State crde

36AAH@I562D12P

35 SEte : Tf l.AllGAM

GSTIN I!O,

st re code

35AAH@tS52DUP

35 St,tE i TTLAIIGAM TaJ( Payabl€ under ReveEe dla€e : trlo

Io*"rds suppv d ti{V! comporprrs as perdetaih mentimed
in the Quotation QT1202201fin49

HStvsac

995466

ary

l tor

Basic value

265532.20

Descdption
SGST OGsT

9% 23897.90 23897 90

26s532.20 21897.90 23897 90
Amount in words: lndian nup€es IHRTE tAtGTHtRTEENIIIOUSANDTHFIE HUNDflIDT\r,/ENW EIGHIOitty

ForJohnson Lifts P.ivate timit.d

f^
PADMA
NABAN

313328.m

1. lnte€st @ 18% per anrum witt be charEed on all invotes not pakj within 3odiys frofi thp date of invdce.
2. All %yments ae to be made in favoor of',JOHi{SON U FTS PRVAIE LIM|T€D, by Cr6sed Accourr

Payee OEque / olaft , Sutrjed to Realization.

3. Gsh Payment Wll lbt be Accepted.
4. Ihis is a comprter Bererated tnvcice. I\b manuat sigmture requied

Addess of Prnripaldace of &]JirEss : Bct ib.B31(%,t), fie Bahnaga., ltydeatBd Sm37 Ve,^\ -'.{r^ar, 
t\-',r 2,

Bank details; KOTAK MAHINORA BANt( tTD., ANNA NAGAR BRANCH ItSC: XK8K0008488 A/C NO: JtlFrsTGOl193gI1

Authoris€d SiSnalory

E.& O,E

SNo

2 r
a

(

*

ffi,



ORIGINAT FOR RECIPIEN]

,OHNSOII LIIT5 PRIVATE TIMIIED

PLOI f€ e31(PAil),
TIE,

8Y0€R AA0 go0l7
Pno.E : o(c2107888l 13078981 23078!83

St ecode r !!5 St t!: TtLAt{G M
GSIrNio : :16r AclO8$Orz7

E-Maa : htu@i*ftdrtul(rsi
lJlhb : 

'/lid 
irtr.rd{tutdcom

TAX INVOICE

l.R N: 2bd9312be9c.95l.r4ad4653e6a01btt9.c2rL5.dtdo07r753r.r.ll04rs43s

o.t ll'orcunom.r (8l[ ro)
6V 8t!E ICX CtrIliS PRTVAII UI ]ED

0

,4-7ar13 &4
M G SOAO

MGDAD
STCUiDTMSAD

flllt9m
Gsnilfb. ]5a lGrEEa0EP

5r.r€ cod€. 5 gtL: llt lG^'lll

P1... of 9rpply / O.livr,v
GV iESEARCH CEIITIRS PiIVAT' TIM TItO

IIYDESABAD

lilrPPOUs
GEtSMt VAUIY
GEI{'ME VAtlEV
IIYD€iAOAD

HYDtn 8AO

Rlt qE3

D.t€

C!.t. C.de

T@1012200012

19.Am-2022

,{
@46E9

I@1rl{1a12204@31

1

6Tll{tS. :5 ArcGa552DlZP

35 ST,E: lIIAiEAllA

HSTVS C

99956 l7!m.(r

Tax P.yaue u.d€i n veE! dlart€ : l\P

5G5T

94 t53@.@ 9(

153A.00

Forlohnron Ltfte Prlvite LImti€d

,vr
PADMA
NABAN

O.iD UCo :0t6.r.td9+* .rn lltdan ol r l{o.

JOrl'6oN 20 PrSS€iEtn UfT llm &rl thdrt SUGAI{II Un

qly CGST

153@.@

153m.m

200600.@

(
f
T

*

I
L

170@.@

Amou.t tn wordr:hdl.n Rupeer n'lo IATNSTX truNOAED OMY

Addre$ ol Ptulpaldic€ ol &6i1ess : Hoi tb. &31. [pan). Th 8.

Bank details: (OTAK MAHINDRA BAil( LTD., ANNA

\
.,r?ilfiB.

.";*)-Ir>(rI'
,e*sa,.,bde6b.d s@37 |ii' i tfn;f i'.;1

.:i. l1-3 l ! 1..' i
MGAR BMr{cH rrsc\t<dlooo6lEe uc rro

\"r.\ -'..-cr^x1.t\\ 2\_.'-:4.

,UmTG01193871

Au thorlscd 5i;nalory

!&oE

lltfr
1.lnteed@18Xp$en m tlil be dqt€d ('1.I hvdc6 not p.H vrltl$ 3odayr ftEn fE dat oflnvdce.

i2 Afi PeyrrFnB rl! to be m.de rn hvol, d'-Oli\6ON UrTs PfliVATE UMlnO. h| oEsed A..oiint
i P.ye. ctEqa / B-elt, Sl.Fd to iE Xrali6.

i !. c*h Peyn'crtwl tld b. A...F.4
I 
l. nis is e orn4ter 6arnca lnvoL.. ib n'.nBl rbmtue Equitld.

I

1





TAX INVOICE

PAN : AAAOO838Q

l.A.N: a6d97d1560a9b9bedable13n1cSc56ab0cdd718755218c957647a5(3f1a076

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

IOI{I{SO IIFTSPRIVAIELIMIIED

PLOIin.93r (PARI),

Trt,

HYOERAEAO 5(m37
Phom : 04G23o78881, 23078882, 23078883
state code 36 State: TEIANGAM
csTlNNo : 36AAACJ0A38Qu7

E-Mail : info@Ftnsonlifisltd. com
web ww. joh.Eonliftshd. corn

Det.lb OrCustone, (Blll Tol
6V RESTARCH CEI{TENS PRIVAYE I,IM ITED

0

sot{aM MAi6toN
5+,3113&4
M G ROAD

M G ROAD

9ECIJNDENABAD

PM 5mn3

,l.ce of Supply / Oellvery
GV RESEARCH CEI{TENS PRIVAIE IIM iTED

GV RE5EAffO1 GMIIRS PflVATE U MITID
Il\l\DPoUS
G€I\IOME VAtlfY
GEI'IOME VAUrY
HYD€RABAO

TETAI.IGAI\A

HN:5m63

tR tb:
Branch Code

O6t. Code

Ref l\b

Gte8ory

LA_I+347E_03575

Tm1

c94689

T@1rNflEP220400088

Supply of Uft Parts

GST lrvoir tb
tt6te

lnvoice Det.lls
TG010522m8

27-4cf"2022

CONT.PERSON:T.MARTHO I 9502211499

GSTINI'Io. 3AraH@l%2DUP

State Code: 36 SEte: ftLAtGAM

36AArrGr5520UP

35 State i IEITTGAM Tax Payaue under Reve6e dlarBe : I\€

s r\o rsrvsAc

995466

atY

1 LOT

SGST CGST8€src vall-F

30593.22 2753.39rowa* suppt ol tifvs compoients as per deta ilr mentioied
rn the Quotation QT12022010m50

2753.39

tl.,

11i

(r
!

30593.22 7193.39 2753.39

Amountin wordr: lndian Rupees THTRIY STXTHOUSANDONE HUNOSEDONLY

Forlohn.on tifts Private timited

f\,ri

PADMA
NABAN

36rm 00

1. loterclt @ 18% per anrum $iill be cha r8ed on a ll iNoices nor paid within 3odays floln the dare c, i,vo;ce
2. All Payments a€ to b€ rnade in favour of "JOHI\ISON U FTS PRjVAIE U M|TED. by O6sed Ac.ornt

Payee OEq. / Dlaft, n6jed ro Reaf..atbr
3. c,sh PaynErt WiI tlct be AE epaed.

4. Thas as a co.ngier 8elEled trude. tb rnanuat sBnatu€ reqdlEd

,l
i,o
,1

\'
Addrcss of Pdnop3l place of &riness : ptot No. 831 (pa rt), Tie Bs h nagar, Hydec bad 5mOJ7 i,u:,,
Bankdetails:KoTAKMAHTNDRABAN(LTo..ANNANAGARBRANCH rFscrKKB(0008488 A/c No:JLrFrsrco1193871

Authorired Signatory

€.& o.r

GSTIN No.

SEte Cctde :



712'1122, 12:37 PM

Reg-Lift hand over of 2727 west side.

sridevi . (sridevi@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

madhu@modiproperties.com

Wednesday, July 20,2022 at 02:21 PM GMT+5:30

Yahoo Mail- Reg-Lift hand over of2727 west side

From

To:

Date:

Dear Prabhakar sir,

Here is to inform that, 2727 west side l!ft has been handed over to syngene people on the date
ot 14.05.2022.
Lift no:L-P3479, This for your Information.

Regards,

P.Sridevi.

Engineer | +91 91821 86982 | sridevi(4,modip:ppe$i€5.eeg
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I rvrvru.modipopgltgxgn
5-4-187 I 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 | +91 40 6633 5551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

1t1



7121122. 1:42 PM Yahoo Mail - Fw: Reg- 2727 East Lift Handov€r Documonts

Fw: Reg- 2727 East Lift Handover Documents.

From

To:

Date:

Madhu T (madhu@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Thursday, July 21, 2022 ar 01:34 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Prabhakar sir,

This is to inform you that in Gvrc 2727 East sid€ lift has been handedover by Johnson lifts prople on Z1lZ22 ,Lift no
u78.

This is an information please

T.Madhu
Prolect Manager | +9195022'l 1499 lmadhu@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvl. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/3 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

-- Fomarded message ---
From: "Madhu T' <madhu@modiproperties.com>
To: .Waseem Akhtar Construction" <waseem@modiproperties.com>
Cc:
Sent: Tue, I Mat 2022 al3-.47 AM
SubJect: Fw: Reg- 2727 East Lift Handover Documents.

--- Forwarded message --From: "raj Nikhll' <raj.n'khil@modiproperties.com>
To: "Dakshina Murthy' <murthy@modiproperties.com>
cc: "Purchase .".<purchase@modiproperties.com>, 'Madhu T" <madhu@modiproperties.com>, ,,waseem
Akhtar Construction' <waseem@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Mon, 21 Feb 2022 at 2:11 pM
Subject: Reg- 2727 East Lift Handover Documents.
Dear Murthy sir,

Please lind the attachment of Johnson lifts handover documents of 2227 east side lift .

Thank you .

Raj Nikhil Chawla
Engineer | +91 90000 025 l2l raj.nikhil(i.tr:oodiprop34r9s.lou
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.rnodiprqpclti$Jbm
54-187 I 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 |

1l?

T.Madhu
Project Manager | +9195022 11499 lmadhu@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
*18713 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.



P&.G) I of l 22-03-202! 15i02:56

Purchase Order

{llilllllillilililill
From Company : G V Reserch Centers tvt Ltd

5-4-la7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, tilc Road, Secunderabad-
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

04.03.2t t2:23:55

Doc No 75400 163357

Doc Date 13-03-2021

Quote No 00197 /E

23-t1-2020

Supply And Installation

GST Amount

,006,000.00

L,457 ,627. 18.00 2,191,999.86

,l.tncunt

3p0RoD

l5 v la a3 Ldo

,u 9,oo 9

0lDS22-rooq 20 21.- 9l\\LE'
0 | 0l'2oo ,2-- z ,cD I L6O

the above Terms  nd Conditions

Fot )ohrrson Lifts prtvat Ltmr.;rt

Supplier Details

Johnson Lifts Private Limited

Plot No.B- 31,TI8, Balanager, Hyderabad - 500 037.

36AAACJ0838Q1Z7 23355894

9391010323/9391009191t/82

Kind Attn r Mr, R.V. Rajeshwar Rao/Mr. Alok cupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

1,700,000. 0.00 18.00 2

aty
I

2

5203 - Equipment - machinery - Simplex Operation

il;13$,#Hr'IllJr?'*r . s,kdqMRL) Q*?e )
5203 - Equipment - machinery - Simplex Opdration

A-tq

1.00

1

t

00 000
System (Lift) - NA - Nos
21P8stotw, Lin - G+3(1s&f,) - SjMi(MRL)

Ru : Fou One La s Ni Seven Thousand Nlne Hundred Nin

Terms and Conditions :-

Spocmcrtlon, &.nd As por your neoothbd quob dn. fin2f&21tu 24 &n passerEsrs - S stops lift

P.ymsnt Toms As perdobjb giver in $e Leierotcontomation 0603/2021.

Tar All hres induded in aboye price.

Ddhuy D.t Lib shal be deliveBd by 30{4-121.

lhliv.rylocation lnnopolis

Psn.llty For DsLy

Tnn$o.tdon Cosl

W.mnty

AdYanca P.id

Othrr Trrmr

Conphtion Dat€

M€a!urmonl

Socurity

Romail3

Sy nc542, Genooe Va[€y, Thurlapaly, ]tderabad, Tdamam

Ptlm€. 9502211011

NI

lnfu,€d h fi€ above Fice.

CongrhsEi€ wananty induling laiour and palt u& on6 y6ar tom tE dd€ ot commissbning.

15% as advance alo.E wih purdEse od€r tu. 6J7,m0/- tm|4h Cheque yile. _(pai'paymen0, dts.

fllc qrarg* shal be @1% o, n,. p.o. varue(Erd. GST)€ST *r ,* 
"r 

t r, *r afrer wananry,he* atur 5% inorse on A lc da€€s per
lii b.5yr3 abore o[de{ b ltr Bkr,., N.n27.
As per deEils given in he Letter of conlimatjon dt0603p021

Nit $.-
You shall be responsible for

PART tsELT!'ERY D AI.LS

S.no

2>
I LJ

4

For A V Rasarch CantcB

Authonsed Stgn.tory

$u rt, r,,r",4'

r\

SupplyType

DttoZo

APPROVEDBY

7 7 t,lAR 2021

SO}I^M MOOI
rrAr.lA3lNG DIRECTOR

BiilDt.Bili no.Amql8hcBiii no.

d:)"+th_ 2,u900Trlalu'zlz or olz-lcoSl

ntum'%b&,tqlnki'zrl,lt*otol2.loU3t
tb,W,wlz:-l.3.I\iL

oo[?,,lo0sY

aC.tr,o'{c,*hb-o toslt-ooo tV5.

lrt

_T

Quote Date

--

TRate

4,197,999.A5

3
tlil]S

Nit

1

BiitDt.

u1
a rorzo lf)3

owuolly





G.V RESEARCH CENTERS PVT LTD

Frorn: Rajeshwar rac (rvrr@johnsonliftsltd.com)

To: waseem@modiproperties.com

cc: minish@modiproperties.com; murthy@modiproperties.com; sohammodi@modiproperties.com;
. hyderabad@johnsonlift sltd.com

Date; Thursday, March 18,2021,12:34 pM GMT+5:30

Dear Sir,

With reference to your mail dated 15.03.2021. please find attached the
Johnson lifts quotation no. JU59/TG01l}O1gttEtAO1& 80.1, Dt.
18.03.2021, for your project site at G V Research Centers pvt. Ltd.
site at lnnopolis, Genome Valley, Hyderbad.

1 . Our offer A01 is for 24Persons/G+3 Floors(4 stopsysukranti - Rs.
21,92,000=00 per lift inclusive of gsr@lg%.
2. Our offer B01 is for 20Persons/G+3+T Floors(s stops)/Sukranti _ Rs.
20,06,000=00 per lift inclusive of cST@18%.

W 
"quest 

you to revise your p-O. as per the above and send us the same
fot\ar records, also send the copy of our quotation duely signed on
each page as the token of your acceptance.

Regards,
Rajeshwar Rao,
9391010323.

l,li.Al
G.V RESEARCH CENTERS pW LTD-Ao1 .pdf
735 gkB

G.V RESEARCH CENTERS pW LTD-B01.pdf
73s.9kB,L





Hcod Office & Rsgd. Oftca l, EostMoin Rood, Anno Nogorwesfern Ext6nsion, Chennoi6OO10l
Phone 044 26152200 Emoil info@iohnsonrifrslrd.com websire www.lohnsonlifrslrd.com

CIN |ro.: U?72O9IN | 98 l prCOOA 718 UFTS & ESC,ATATORS

L|FTNo. L-P3479

GV RESEASC|I CENTERS PRTVATE LII/IITED
0
soHAfi t Al,tstoN
u+18713 & 4
[I G ROAO,H G EOAD,SECI'I{DERABAD,5OqX}3

q.rr Qro{ation Flef M.
Dea, Sir'Madam.

JL/59/Tm1/00197/E/BO1

sub : supply, E ec{ion, Tesring and commisdoning or above mentioned Johnon Llns
lngalled at :

HYDEBABAD
NNOPOLIS
GEI{OME VALLEY
GEht)ME VALLEY
HYDEBABAD
HYDERABAD
500063

HANDING OVER CEBTIFI

Handed Oer By:
Joh

Signature with Seal

'lhjt o"y ( 4 t os r e":L?,. ) . r,ve ha\,e harded oer to you in good no,kirE cordition theJohnsofl Erectricar Lirt rnslalad at the abole premises ater 
-canyir{ 

"rt 
*o .".-prJ"u 

"u/orks enumerated in qJr qJotation.

we ha*-arso hanfu oler to yorr the Emergency ooor opef' Key and lhe contrdre, Key for thee.F un. . Prease sign and retun to.us ltre 'dflicde'copy 
o, this hardirE 

"", 
r"riti 

"tit"earliest dIy signed in token ot having taken o,s the instrhtid.'
Also dease be inrormed damaqes caused to the ri0 4E to misus€y' water entry r red<qe tseepage is n€[ co\,ered under the rvananty.

Kindy rde the warranly period br the abore t,fl wilt be €tbctile lrom ;'

an$t@, b ?,t05ra0x

Lifr taken over by

'J ".tlY ited

I::.?.:.Y.TrT:! nlenanoe and breakdowns pleas contac{ : 0rl&2307ggg1 , 2&7888.2.230788&l

Original tlOC Receivod by tbme: ....
BRAI{CH OFFICE

ROUIE COOE

sMr.lo FSM ENTERED 8Y
Sl@', 8Y SeM oEPT: CI€CXEO By :

Johnson !ifts pvt Ltd
ttrd.rEbod fficc pk, No. B - 3.l, IIE Bolonogor. golonogor, Hydaobod - 50OO3Z

Phono 23023g8 t / gZ / g3 En oil hydc,obo@iohnsontifislrd.com

T&qo8/QR/03

FSIU EMERED Ot.I :
}EAD OFHCE

RECEMED OiI :

VEFIFIED BY :

VEffF€D S, :

Johnson



Date Particulars

1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance

19.Jun-21 Je BANK.ICICI BANK

Chq.no:000596 Being chq /ssued
to Johnson Lifts ptivate Linited
towards GvRCbuitding 272t
passenger & seryice i,fs against
vide po. no:7 5400 Req. no: 1 633 57
po.dt:13.03.2021

9-Aug-21 By (as per details)
Equipment cST 18% I,$,MJ0&
lnput CGST 21950.000r

lnput SGST ?t,9i0.000r

Being amount $edited to Johnson
Lifs Priva towards

af sinplex ope?tion
against vide bill

TG0101 2100366 inv dt:1 5.06
2021 po.no:7 5400 po.dt: 1 9.03.
2021 scan id:81906

By (as per details)
Equipment GST 18% jt,lqffmft

lnput CGST fi,00{,000r

lnput SGST 91,800.00 Dr

Being amount credited to Johnson
Lils privale Limiled towards
purc\t$ ot simplex operation
syyem against vide bill

_ trt:Tc110121OOSBS inv dt:l3.07.v 
ZO21 po.no:tS4OO po.dt: 1 3.03.
2021 scan id:01906

8y (as per details)

G V Research Centers PvtLtd (21-22)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

SUP Johnson Lifts Private Limited
Ledger Account

1-Apt-21 lo 31-Mar22

Vch Type

Payment

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

3,00,900.00

12,03,600.00

'16,44,000.00

31,48,500.00

Vch No

6,37,200.00

PAY/I0438 25,11,300.00

PUR/10329

PUR/10330

PUR/10331

Pesc l
Debit Gredit

Equipment cST 18%
lnput CGST
lnput SGSf

ri$J xfi
1?1389t3 0r

1,?5,t89fi 0r

Being credited lo Johnson
Llfs te Linited towads

ot sinplex operation
'sten against vide bill

no:TG11 01 21 OOSB4 inv dt: 1 3.Ol
2021 po.no:7S4OO po.dt:1 3.03.
2021 scan id:11906

31,48,500.00

continued ...

Carried Over



G V Research ienters Pv{ Ltd (21.22)

SUP Johnson Lns Privitte Limited Accotint 'l'AP!-21 to 31-lvkr22

Date Particulars

Brought Forward

To BAI{K lClCl Loan Ac

Being Amount Transler to Johnson
lifrs pvl ltd towards purchase of 20
Pax and 24 Pax Lifts lor building
2727 PoNo-7 00 Req No-163357

Io BANK{C|C| BANK

Ch No:00 1 630,Being a mount
lransfer to Johnson Lifts pvt ftd
towatds lift for 2727 block po No
-75400, Req No-l63357

To BANK-lClCl BANK
chq no 001 394,Being chq issued to

Johnson Lifts pivate limited
towads Missing mateial of
Building 2727 tirst lift fu paynent

By (as per details)
Equipment cST l87o l,Utfl.?tDr

lnput CGST i6,?10.6t0r

lnput SGST 1 1E6lDr

Vch Typ€

Payment

Payment

Payment

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Vch No

Page 2

Credit

2&Aug-21

19-Jan-22

+FeV22

31-llar-22

Debit

3'1,48,500.00 31,48,500.00

PAY/10976 6,29,700.00

PAY112145 3,13,328.00

PAY|12207 36,100.00

PUFU12381 2,15,485.00

PUR/12382 3,23,227.00

PUFy12383 2,95,800.00

41,27,628.00 39,83,012.00

1,44,616.00

TDS.2% Contract

By (as per delails)
Equipment GST 18%
lnput CGST
lnput SGST
TDS.2% Contract

By (as per detalls)
Equipment cST ,t8%

lnput CGST
lnput SGST
TDS-2% Contract

3,71100cr

crediled to Johnson
Privale Limited toward s

equipmenl vide bll no
TG01 01 21 02238,bi date 2t -01 -22,

PO NO 75400,PO Dn 3-03-21,scan
id 99 02 5 ( T D S= I I 57 62. 7 2' 2o/4

1,78, 1,06 Dr

25,07?.97 Dr

?5,0?l,9t0r

5,573.00Cr

crediled to Johnson
P riv ate Limited towards

vide bll no
TG01 01 21 01 1 72,bilt date 2t-Og-21,
PO NO 75400,PO Dn 3-03-21 ,scan
id 99025(TD s=27 8644.06. zn

1510fl,000r

2r,950.00 Dr

22,950.00 I)r

5,100,00 cr
amount crediled to Johnson

Pivale Limited towatds
equipnent vide bll no
TG01 01 2101 1 73,bi date 27.09-21,
PO NO 75400,pO Dt1943-21,scan
i d I 90 2 5 (T D S= 2 5 50 o 0, 2o/o)

By Closing Balance

41,27,628.00 41,27,628.00


